
Pachet maturi

I.D.: 48916454

Data publicarii	13.08.20	Coduri CPV	39224100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.595,00 RON - 1.595,00 RON

Descriere: 1.MATURA BAMBUS - 50 BUC X 21.00 LEI = 1050.00 lei 2.Matura sorg - 20 buc x 17.50 lei = 350.00 lei 3.Matura nuiele - 30 buc x 6.50 lei = 195.00 lei
